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SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  166 SCT:  54

Carly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Noguchi 10.0011 08270 0 0

Delaney 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0O'Reilly 10.0012 08271 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  173 SCT:  49

Keeper 46.33 0 5 4 45NQ 4 0Kappus 03.7379 16281 0 0

Chay-lo (Cielo) 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kane 10.0080 16280 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  48

Elf 50.47 2 1 2 21NQ 1 0Esherick 03.57114 20294 0 0

Indy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.00115 20292 0 0

Chaka Khan 41.44 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Shea-Zackin 04.34116 20298 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  180 SCT:  48

Yami 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wilhelmy 00.00131 24C300 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  166 SCT:  54

Clover 50.63 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Marie 03.285 08115 0 0

Julian 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.006 08116 0 0

Captain 59.27 5 2 0 25NQ 0 0Martinez 02.807 08117 0 0

Shaina 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.008 08272 0 0

Crystal 47.78 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Marie 03.479 08273 0 0

Pop-Tart 39.33 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Scheiner 04.2210 08119 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  166 SCT:  51

Biscotti 34.83 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Conn 04.7721 12275 0 0

Maksim 31.93 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kane 05.2022 12156 0 0

Liz Lemon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Striepeck 10.0023 12155 0 0

Jennie 53.23 2 1 3 26NQ 0 0Griffett 03.1224 12154 0 0

Mixer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schroeder 10.0025 12153 0 0

Coos 27.06 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dolan 06.1326 12152 100 23

Ditto 40.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Prekop 04.0827 12149 0 0

Shameless 31.46 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.2828 12148 100 19

Digby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.0029 12147 0 0

Shya 29.89 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Nys 05.5530 12146 100 21

Spice 36.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 04.5431 12143 100 14

Jelly Bean 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kapetanakis 10.0032 12142 0 0

Pippi 58.02 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.8633 12136 0 0

Targhee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schroeder 00.0034 12135 0 0

Rollo 42.21 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gruver 03.9335 12131 0 0

Pre 27.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dolan 06.0336 12129 100 23

Trek 29.76 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wiechmann 05.5837 12127 0 0

Martina 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doyon 10.0038 12126 0 0

Gromit 49.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.3539 12125 100 1
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Fleurry 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fenton 10.0040 12122 0 0

Ruby 43.47 0 3 3 30NQ 1 0Berry 03.8241 12276 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  173 SCT:  49

Paprika 39.70 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Emmanuelli 04.3651 16284 0 0

Skyler 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pollifrone 00.0052 16283 0 0

SnapShot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0053 16277 0 0

Surf 32.67 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wiechmann 05.3054 16193 0 0

Kip 37.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.6355 16192 100 11

Anthem 30.87 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ostiguy 05.6056 16191 0 0

Rhys 31.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Midura 05.5057 16190 0 0

Shine 36.03 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.8058 16186 100 12

Venchi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Arena 10.0059 16185 0 0

Silk 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Esherick 10.0060 16184 0 0

Isabel 39.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sutch 04.3761 16182 100 9

Emma 44.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.8762 16181 100 4

Emphi 47.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Claereboudt 03.6363 16178 0 0

Frankie 38.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koehler 04.4864 16177 100 10

Samone 34.77 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Eicher 04.9865 16176 0 0

Spark 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ostiguy 00.0066 16174 0 0

Tollie 60.79 11 2 2 53NQ 3 0Cottler 02.8567 16173 0 0

The CoPilot 47.30 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Fenton 03.6668 16172 0 0

Rigby 39.19 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Suttner 04.4169 16168 0 0

Shelby 31.35 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sparrow 05.5270 16167 100 17

Loa 41.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 04.1871 16165 100 7

Boss 28.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nys 06.1272 16163 100 20

Switch 44.79 0 2 4 30NQ 1 0Rogers 03.8673 16162 0 0

Sawyer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ondeyka 10.0074 16161 0 0

Pennie 38.80 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kandle 04.4675 16160 0 0

Fred 28.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bintliff 06.0576 16159 100 20

Vico 45.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arena 03.8477 16164 100 3

Pivot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Waldron 10.0078 16175 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  48

Regan 47.55 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Jahn 03.7986 20291 0 0

Cinder 32.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rogers 05.5587 20238 0 0

Mattie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gereg 10.0088 20237 0 0

Vader 46.22 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Alex Loos 03.8989 20236 0 0

Hops 32.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.5090 20235 100 15

Ruby-do 38.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 04.6391 20232 100 9

Tilly 54.42 6 4 0 38NQ 0 0Kappus 03.3192 20229 0 0

Mike 28.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simon 06.2493 20228 100 19

Oskar 38.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 04.6594 20226 100 9

Siri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doering 10.0095 20224 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.0096 20223 0 0

Penny 44.33 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Klee 04.0697 20220 0 0

Tag 30.12 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lechner 05.9898 20219 100 17

Ruby 54.84 6 1 2 33NQ 3 0Merkel 03.2899 20217 0 0
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Kai 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Huot-Singer 10.00100 20216 0 0

Lucas 49.28 1 3 2 28NQ 1 0Paul 03.65101 20215 0 0

Fever 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Westcott 10.00102 20214 0 0

Dahlia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halperin 10.00103 20213 0 0

'NSync 35.41 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Schmitter 05.08104 20212 0 0

Faye 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simon 10.00105 20210 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ajoux 00.00106 20209 0 0

Kampay 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Le Bel 10.00107 20205 0 0

Jack 32.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Tschech 05.56108 20204 100 15

Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Patrick 00.00109 20202 0 0

Ska 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ostiguy 10.00110 20201 0 0

Cynna 32.50 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fischer 05.54111 20199 100 15

Kipper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.00112 20198 0 0

Lollipop 38.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Habich 04.64113 20197 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  180 SCT:  51

Kai 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thorpe 10.00119 24250 0 0

Joseph 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koziatek 00.00120 24249 0 0

Dexter 30.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kaminski 05.87121 24248 100 20

Boone 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coderre 00.00122 24247 0 0

Wizard 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Armstrong 00.00123 24242 0 0

Shambhu 35.43 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.08124 24243 100 15

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  180 SCT:  48

Edge 26.96 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Fillips 06.68125 24C257 0 0

Wit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeWitt 00.00126 24C253 0 0

Switch 30.51 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Burton 05.90127 24C254 0 0

Optimus Prime 27.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ajoux 06.43128 20225 100 20

Fray 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Abel 10.00129 20234 0 0

Dreamchaser 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miller 10.00130 20203 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  166 SCT:  59

Kendall 53.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.103 04258 100 0

Jasmine 57.18 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Scheiner 02.904 04260 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  173 SCT:  54

Cheyenne 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miller 10.0050 12262 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  56

Athena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Eicher 10.00118 20266 0 0

R

SUN-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  166 SCT:  59

Tia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fletcher 10.001 04071 0 0

Mo 43.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Krivanich 03.802 04072 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  166 SCT:  56
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Angie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0013 08073 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.0014 08074 0 0

Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.0015 08075 0 0

Epic 50.87 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Harrington 03.2616 08078 0 0

Macie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0MacLuskie 00.0017 08080 0 0

Tamiah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.0018 08083 0 0

Niki 49.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miller 03.3419 08084 100 6

Casey 45.34 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Davilli 03.6620 08085 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  173 SCT:  54

Zuri 54.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mount 03.1742 12099 100 0

Mica 49.50 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Brown 03.4943 12098 0 0

Sassy 34.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 05.0344 12094 100 19

Vida 43.17 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Melendez 04.0145 12092 0 0

Romeo 52.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0White 03.3046 12090 100 1

Carter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Istvan 00.0047 12089 0 0

Frankie 57.20 3 1 2 24NQ 1 0Saraceni 03.0248 12087 0 0

Puppup 39.07 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Mecklenburg 04.4349 12263 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  53

Freddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.0081 16103 0 0

Rosy 44.11 0 3 2 25NQ 0 0Halperin 04.0882 16107 0 0

Jake 32.21 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Carvalho 05.5983 16106 0 0

Liam 32.88 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Paul 05.4784 16105 0 0

Bella 39.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kolb 04.5985 16102 100 13

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  56

Kai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Meisner 00.00117 20108 0 0
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